QO

e

Posigao N°

1 343
2 356
3 351
4 310
5 313
6 301
7 321
8 338
9 306
10 335
11 307
12 312
13 346
14 339
15 304
16 347
17 319
18 315
19 328
20 349
21 341
22 323
23 311
24 353
25 348
26 354
27 302

HRZNUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Maik Delfino

Elton Martins

Modesto De Souza Silva Neto
Denis Bruno Melchior

Marcos Roberto Lopes Filho
Andre Araujo Araujo Oliveira
Joabe De Melo Rosal

Wagner Maran

Elivelton Renner Oliveira Barbosa
Alexandre Ferrareze

Leandro Martins

José Aureliano Do Nascimento
Nelson Guilherme Bonfim Dos Santos
Rafael Moro

Marcos Roberto Santos
Junior Da Silva Maschio
Arimarco Bezerra Pereira
Marcos Fernando Veigantt
Jodo Elias Zanchetta

Pedro William

Maikon Jonatha Medeiros
Lorenzo Cruz De Paula

Vitor Vieira

Pedro Manica Cecatto
Samuel Caixeta

Adalbertino Pereira Da Silva

Leonardo Matos Silva

14/05/2022 - 15:54:19

5-IRON

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1m49s694ms
25s027ms
15s588ms
31s894ms
58s177ms
1m5s036ms
30s795ms
8s841ms
2s762ms
21s369ms
10s535ms
55s281ms
42s300ms
16s001ms
53s989ms
3s146ms
37s382ms
5m27s707ms
1m6s128ms
19s224ms
32s074ms
10s901ms
6m10s456ms
34m11s030ms
14s596ms
14m12s021ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
HECO - Sinop Hard Prologo

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m49s694ms
2m14s721ms
2m30s309ms
3m2s203ms
4m0s380ms
5mbs416ms
5m36s211ms
5m45s052ms
5m47s814ms
6m9s183ms
6m19s718ms
7m14s999ms
7m57s299ms
8m13s300ms
9IM7s289ms
9m10s435ms
9m47s817ms
15m15s524ms
16m21s652ms
16m40s876ms
17m12s950ms
17m23s851ms
23m34s307ms
57m45s337ms
57m59s933ms
1h12m11s954ms

1
1
1

Tempo
00:11:14.789

00:13:04.483
00:13:29.510
00:13:45.098
00:14:16.992
00:15:15.169
00:16:20.205
00:16:51.000
00:16:59.841
00:17:02.603
00:17:23.972
00:17:34.507
00:18:29.788
00:19:12.088
00:19:28.089
00:20:22.078
00:20:25.224
00:21:02.606
00:26:30.313
00:27:36.441
00:27:55.665
00:28:27.739
00:28:38.640
00:34:49.096
01:09:00.126
01:09:14.722
01:23:26.743



